Analytics
of partner requests




The target audience of our solution is not
only the FreeTON community, but also
potential partners. This analytics will enable
them to form an understanding of the
current partner eco-environment, as well as
enable them to make a balanced proposal.

LINK TO REPORT:



https://app.powerbi.com/view?r=eyJrIjoiMDg2NDM4NDktZmNhMi00ZjhkLTg1YmMtYzlkNTBkODJhOTQ4IiwidCI6IjZhNDY1MDQ0LWMxOTctNGY5OC1hMDI4LTViNWFkZWRmYzYyZCIsImMiOjl9

Structure

The solution consists of three sheets:

CODE OF PARTNERSHIPS

It contains key indicators by requests

and status.

=

sorted by industry, month, applicants,

l

ACCEPTED
PARTNERSHIPS

This sheet only contains

requests that have been UNACCEPTED
approved by the PARTNERSHIPS
community.

An important indicator has
been added to the data on
unaccepted partnerships -
duration when agreeing a
partnership.

All AMA sessions,
reports and proposals
have been accumulated
for convenience.

They contain data on
how the partner
disposed of the funds
received.




Key indicators

The following key indicators have been highlighted:

NUMBER OF ACCEPTED
THE TOTAL NUMBER OF REQUESTS, PCS

REQUESTS FROM POTENTIAL NUMBER OF REQUESTS FOR
PARTNERS @ ACCEPTED PARTNERSHIPS
|
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SUMMARY

INDICATORS

1.2M

;llb 49.5M —

PERCENTAGE OF AVERAGE REQUEST FROM

ACCEPTANCE OF ONE PARTNER

PARTNERSHIPS,% AMOUNT OF PAYMENTS TO

PARTNERS

Filter selection 30/90/365 days shows how much the figure has
changed over the reporting period:

TOTAL ACCEPTED I AMOUNT OF B ACCEPTED PAID AVERAGE
% AMOUNT ACCEPTED @ I out ?' REQUEST
lpes) (pes) (TON) %) {TON) ? (TON)

94 36 75.6M 38 49.5M 1.2M
0 Q 0 0

+4 A




Classification by areas of activity was carried out for
each partnership, all data for all partnerships were
structured and presented in a single format of tables
and charts, so that the data can be analyzed in a

convenient form.
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Within the framework of this visualization, we see the number of
requests in the context of each direction. The red line tells us the

percentage of acceptance for each of the areas of activity.

The filtering below allows us to flexibly
filter the charts and tables below by
specific areas of activity:
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A visual demonstration allows us to analyze the number of submitted
and received requests, as well as indicators in the context of requested
budgets, actual payments and average payments.
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The table completes this

ALL APPLICATIONS (pes)

15M
E REQUESTED BUDGETS (TON)
104
. ACTUA
M
AVG PAYOUT (TON)
om

sheet by consolidating all the information on

the basis of which the superior visualizations are built:

PARTHER
OxGames

AdGram | FreeTON ver.2.0

Africa Blockchain Institute and Free TO Collaborative Research
Aparat Video Sharing Platform

Apostrophe TV

Art Erotic Challenge

BetCryptl65 Telegram-Casino

BigONE

Bitcoin.com

Block72

BlockchainGameStudio

Bots Club

Casina CyberFund

cex.io

Changelly

Chatex

Chinaplay

ClickZMoney Affiliate Network

Clicksoft/ Handup (TBCAD}

Cointelegraph

Collaboration Propasal for Fres TON Promotion
Combat

Compinara.n

TOTAL

DATE

10.12.2020
08.10.2020
25.03.2021
15.10.2020
05.01.2021
25.12.2020
06.11.2020
25.10.2020
31.10.2020
01.11.2020
09.11.2020
05.10.2020
11.12.2020
17.11.2020
04.12.2020
07.10.2020
06102020
07.07.2021
05.03.2021
28.10.2020
24.10.2020
05.10.2020
05.11.2020

STATUS

accepted
accepted

acceptad

accepted

accepted
accepted
accepted
accepted

accepted

acceptad

REQUEST

500,000
770,000
100,000
550,000
240,000
520,000
60,000
150,000
2,000,000
300,000
100,000
1,700,000
65,000
981,000
450,000
450,000
7,300,000
200,000
25,000
7,000,000
285,000
1,620,000
460,000
108,147,229

PAID

50,000
371,691
0
0
0
250,000
o
o
2,000,000
o

0
0
981,000
100,000
450,000
300,000
0
0
6,480,000
0
530,000
0
49,495,079

Link |

CATEGORY APPLICANT APPLICATION | FOR
LINK
Gaming Stream @ =
Advertising AdGramTGAds = =
Community Kayode B
Video Hosting Adhamidprt B
Media dozai B
Community Syrovatskaya = =
Gaming BetCryptiss )
Exchange /Wallsts isheldon @
Exchange /Wallets Jason.Sheman @ @
Advertising Hans &
Gaming BGS &
Bots icegull >
Gaming CyberFund >
Exchange /Wallsts Tyler @ >
Exchange /Wallsts Eric_CEO_Changelly = =
Exchange fWallets Chatex @ =
Gaming Davidparki 1 = =
Gaming click2money B
Webstore Kanyiri B
Advertising OmerDeds B
Adverzising MonaMahmoodit @
Bots Teodorix
Media Ivank




Accepted and unaccepted
partnerships

Working with these sheets begins with the choice of
a specific partner:

AdGram | FreeTON ver.2.0 R

We can see for each partner:

. APPLICANT

. PARTNERSHIP CATEGORY

DATE OF REQUEST

LINK TO THE FORUM

LINK TO THE PROPOSAL (IF THE PARTNERSHIP WAS ACCEPTED)

LINKS TO ANALYTICAL REPORTS, AMA SESSIONS AND INTERVIEWS (IF ANY)

PARTNER DESCRIPTION



If the KPI is present, we can see it when we hover over the icon

Advertising

08.10.2020

AdGramTGCAds

link
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0EM
07 71
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KPI (j

link
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We at adgram.io 4 see these challenges like: To obtain mu
real-world token use-cases: Add a utility property for a tol
Community building, Marketing // Promotion, We suppor
FreeTON community undertakings, so we got back with a
version of our proposal that can help & benefit the FreeT(
community: TELEGRAM ADVERTISING PURCHASE FOR TON
CRYSTALS

5 000 000 impressions per month

25 D00 TOM Crystals Turnover per month for only TOM-based
campaigns

10 000 Active users per month, reward for each active user

Information on partners who have been accepted is displayed about
requested budgets received and remaining budgets. This information is
also displayed in conjunction with partner wallet balances.
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PAID OUT NEED TO PAY

197.9K
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Jun 2021 Jul 2021




Information is also displayed on unaccepted partnerships about the
time that requests are pending

I BetCrypt365 Telegram-Casino v I

REQUEST CONSIDERATION

) link to
a’ BetCrypt365 Telegram-Casino

Besh

Gaming

06.11.2020

AMA SESSION

| | REPORT AVAILABLE
BetCrypt3635

link

1KPL

link

BetCrypt365 - is a pilot and very promising Teleqram casino project with
slots of various providers (Igrosoft, Megalack, RedPipe...), sports betting,
Fast Live Games, horse and dog races and Covid-betting.

Forum activity is considered in conjunction with average values for
other partnerships:

COMMENTS APPLICANT REPLIES TOPIC VIEWS LIKES
978 AVG. 1.5K



The EYE of Saurton doesn't just look at wallets, it allows us to identify
transit wallets. Here we see:

. THE NUMBER OF WALLETS WITH WHICH THE PARTNER INTERACTS
. THE AMOUNT OF TRANSACTIONS FOR EACH OF THE PARTNERS FOR THE ENTIRE PERIOD

. THE AMOUNT OF DIRECT TRANSFERS TO THE EXCHANGE

THE AMOUNT OF TRANSFERS TO THE EXCHANGE THROUGH THE WALLETS OF
INTERMEDIARIES*

Also, a table of details for each of the payments is available below.

DIRECT = RECIPIENTS' TRANSFERS

HUMEER OF RECIFIENTS

AMOUNT OF OUTGOING TRANSFERS

& i &
Sp— :
¥
= e} Jesa .
[ SENDER RECIPIENT SUM DATE
partner AdGram res 172c94d0: 1. 0:4677beb0 e23f77a5- 372ce8T461548463ef4cbTe44394652601c 200,001.00 03.01.2021

partner AdGram | Frae 72c9d0ac265c5ce2d389dfd46badI71... 0:2681115353e735415 d4f 20859637647 3cb361529a973 1¢9 200,000.00 27.10.2020
30004d27b84405e724a3597675203 199,985.00 20.12.2020
72c94d0: 1. 0:04679304f; 7806226f5230dd1762¢d62bd092520a3965f2ed32d1 120,010.00 10.12.2020
72c9d0ac265c5celd389dfd46bad371... Teodorix 0:78be1a9862afadf18c037a4a2ci67378bdIdaral472cdebc? 1 beBILTT a4, 50,000.00 31.12.2020
72c9d0ac265c5ce2d389dfd46bad371... 0:552111bc3al3779bd507a839b1 266e40a24c283cefchid7e85c65%12f8cta 1.00 07.10.2020

47544336b52fda172c9d0ac265c5ce2d389dd46... 770,000.00

P
7

partner AdGram | Frae 27dai72c3d0ac265c5ca2d189dfdd6bad571... 0:d00f63F1513F1e0ef5d179a6a15cc41
partner AdGram | Frae
Fi
i

partner AdGram | Fres

partner AdGram | FrasTON

partner AdGram | FreeTOl




This sheet completes the block with similar partnerships:

EEEEEEERER
i @

e M g 325,000 0
TOTAL 16,023,000 6,907,085

Platon Knyazev

FORUM.FREETON.ORG/U/PLATON

0:3427ab94b07473b4c7a98519072dd037c24fa5c96b41088f4d24cbed5ed00940



https://forum.freeton.org/u/platon/summary

AHaINTUKa
NapTHEPCKUX 3aABOK




LleneBon ayamMTopmen Halero peleHms
ABNIAOTCA He TOJIbKO coobuwecTtBo FreeTON,
HO M NOTEeHUMaIbHble NAapTHEPbI — AAHHasA
aHA/IMTUKA NO3BOJIMT UM cchopMMpOBaTL
NOHUMAHME TEeKyLLen NAapTHEPCKOM 3KoCcpeabl
U caenatb c6asaHCUpPOBaHHOE
npeasioXeHue.

CCbIZIKA HA OTYET:



https://app.powerbi.com/view?r=eyJrIjoiMDg2NDM4NDktZmNhMi00ZjhkLTg1YmMtYzlkNTBkODJhOTQ4IiwidCI6IjZhNDY1MDQ0LWMxOTctNGY5OC1hMDI4LTViNWFkZWRmYzYyZCIsImMiOjl9

CTpyKTypa

PelweHue cocTomT U3 TPEX JIMCTOB:

.. O-
CBOA NAPTHEPCTB =
KntoueBble nokasaTenn no 3asBKaM,
pa3ouTble No cpepam AeATENbHOCTH,
MecsLaM, 3aaBUTENAM, CTaTyCy.
L 4 $
NMPUHATBIE |3
MAPTHEPCTBA
JIUCT cofepKUT TOJIbKO »
Te 3adBKM, KOTopble HEMNPUHATDBIE _
6blAM 0406pPEHDI NAPTH EPCTBA
COOOLLECTBOM.

K 06WuM AaHHbIM MO
HENMpUHATbIM NapTHEPCTBAM
106aB/IEH BaXKHbIN
MHAMKATOP — AJIMTENIbHOCTb
HaxoXKAEHUA 3aABKU B
cTatyce «Ha paccMoTpeHmm».

Ana yapobcTtea 6blm
CaKKyMYJIMpOBaHbl BCE
AMA-ceccumn, oTYETHI,
proposals.

AHanMTHKa oboralleHa
JIaHHBIMM O TOM, KaK
NapTHEpP pacnopsaics
MOJIyYEHHbIMM
cpeACcTBaMM.




KsouyeBble noKkasarteam

BblIM BblA€NIEHBI CeAYIOLIME KHOYEBBIE NMOKA3aTENN:

KOJIMYECTBO NMPUHATbIX

OBLLEE KOJIMYECTBO CYMMA MNPUHATbIX
|

CBO/IHbIE

MOKA3ATEJIA

1.2M

QI% 49.5M v
S

MPUHATO 3AABOK

CPE/ZIHWM 3AMPOC

BbINMJIAYEHO

®dunbtp 30/90/365 pgHen gacT NOHMMaHWE, HACKOIbKO M3MEHMNACb
uMdpa 3a 0TYETHLIM NEpUOA:




Kaxkpoe napTHEPCTBO ObI10 NpoK1accMpHrUUMpPOBaAHO
no cbepamM geATesIbHOCTU, a BCE UMeKLWMecs
AaHHble CTPYKTYpPUpPOBaHbl M NpuBeAeHbl B € 4UHbIN
¢dopmat Tabamy u rpacpmkoB — 6aarogapsa
npoaesiaHHOU paboTe, aHa/IM3MpoBaTb MH(POPMaLMUIO
CTaJ10 NPOCTO U YA06HO.
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B pamKax AaHHOM BM3yasM3auMM Mbl BUAMM KOJIMYECTBO 3as8BOK B
paspese KaxAoro 13 HanpaBieHUW. KpacHasa AMHUSA UAnCTpUpyeT
MPOLEHT 0406PEHHbIX NAPTHEPCTB MO KaxkAoMu M3 cdep.

®unbTpauua No3BoaAET N’MOKO HaCTPOUTb
HUXKecneaywuwue rpadmkm U Tabamubl No
onpeaenéxHHbIM chepam:

HHTEpHET-Mara3mH

AN =
HH gwﬁ'g g
HIHHII!EEI!H!E



HarnagHaa AeMoHCTpaums No3BoASET NpoaHaM3MpoBaTh KOJIMYECTBO
NOAAHHbIX 3a8BOK, MPUHATBIX, a TaKXKe AaHHbIe NOoKa3aTe /M B paspese
3anpoLLEHHbIX GI0AKETOB M (PaKTMYECKMX NIATEXEN, CpeAHME BbINaThl.
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3aBepLUaeT AaHHbIM IMCT Tabanua, KOHCONMAMPYS BCO MHGOPMALMIO, Ha
6a3e KOTOPOWM CTPOATCA BbILUECTOALME BU3YyasIM3aLMM:

NAPTHEP AATA CTATYC ANFOWEHD BbIMAHEHD KATEFOPMA SARBWTE/D CCHUTKAHA  CCBUIKAHA |
~ JARBKY SOPYM
OxGames 10.12.2020 acceptad 500,000 50,000 Tefimunr Stream ) @
AdGram | FrasTON ver.2.0 08.10.2020 acceptad 770,000 571,691 Pewnama AdGramTGAds @

Africa Blockchain Institute and Free TOM Collaborative Resea..  25.03.2021 - 100,000 0 Coofuectzo Kayode @
Aparat Video Sharing Platform 15.10.2020 - 550,000 0 Braso xocTHEr Adhamisprt @
Apastrophe TV 05.01.2021 - 240,000 o Meaua dozai k-]
Art Erotic Challenge 29.12.2020 acceprad 520,000 250,000 Cocdwectza Syravatskaya @
BetCryptl65 Telegram-Casino 06.11.2020 - £0,000 0 Tafimunr BetCrypt365 @
BigONE 25.10.2020 - 150,000 0 B/ Kowensiw ishelden @
Bitcoin.com 31.10.2020 accepted 2,000,000 2,000,000 Bupsos/Howensim Jason Sheman =)
ElockT1 01.11.2020 - 200,000 0 Fesnama Hans =
ElockchainGameStudio 05.11.2020 - 100,000 ] Tedmunr EGS =
Bots Club 06.10.2020 - 1,700,000 ] Borel icagull @
Casina CyberFund 11.12.2020 - £5,000 ] Taiimunr CyberFund =)
cex.io 17.11.2020 accepted 581,000 981,000 Bupim/Kowenekm Tyler @ @
Changelly 04.12.2020 aceeptad 450,000 100,000 Bupiu/Kowensiu Eric_CEO_Changelly = =
Chatex 07.10.2020 acceptad 430,000 450,000 Bupiu/Howenskm Chatex @ @
Chinaplay 06.10.2020 aceaptad 7,300,000 900,000 Tefimunr Davidpark1 1 @ @
ClickZMoney Affiliate Hetwork 07.07.2021 - 200,000 0 Fedimusr clickZmoney =
Clicksoft/ Handup [TBCAD} 05.03.2021 - 25,000 ] FiHTenHeT-MarasmH Kanyiri =
Cointelegraph 28.10.2020 accepted 7,000,000 6,480,000 Pexnama OmerDede = =
Collabaration Proposal for Fres TON Promotien 24.10.2020 - 285,000 0 Pewnama MonaMahmoodi1 @
Combat 06.10.2020 acceprad 1,630,000 510,000 Borel Teodorix @
Computerra.ru 06.11.2020 - 460,000 0 Meauz Ivank @

TOTAL 108,147,229 45,495,079



[IpMHATbIE U HENPUHATbIE
napTHepcCTBa

Pa6oTa ¢ JaHHbIMM IMCTaMM HaYMHAETCA C Bblbopa
KOHKpeTHOro napTHépa:

AdGram | FreeTON wver.2.0 R

Mo KaxXaoMy NapTHEPY MOXKHO YBUAETb C/ieyolme AaHHble:

. 3AABUTE/b

. KATEFOPMS MAPTHEPCTBA

JIATA NOZAYM

CCbI/IKA HA ®OPYM

CCbI/IKA HA PROPOSAL (EC/IM MAPTHEPCTBO Bbl/IO MPUHSTO)

CCbIJIKM HA AHAJIMTUYECKME OTYETbI, AMA-CECCMM, MHTEPBBIO (MPU HAJIMYMM)

OMUCAHME MAPTHEPA



B cnyyae Hannuma KPl Mbl MOXeM ero yBuaeTb npu HaBeaeHMU Ha

Peinama
08.10.2020
0.EM
AdGramTGAds -
CChiNKd
Ao
# KPI
3 KA1 : 2]
1 5000 000 impressions per month
2 25 000 TOM Crystals Turnover per month for only TOM-based
campaigns
3 10 000 Active users per month, reward for each active user
CChiNKd

B adgram.io 4 Mol Bugmm Takne npobaemMel, KaK: Noay4eH
HECKONBKNX PEaNbHLIX BapWaHTOB MCNObI0BAHMA TOKEH
aobaenenmne cnyxebHbIX CEONACTE ANA TOKEHE, CO34aHNE
coobuiectsa, MapkeTuHr // Npogerxketie, HO Mel Nnogasp
HauuHaHua coobuectea FreeTON, nostomy Mel B2pHYAU

HOBOH BepcHeil HALENo NPEANCIKEHWA, KOTOPOS MOMKET NPUHECT
none3y coobwectey FreeTON: MOKYTKA PEKNTAMGI B TELEGRAD -

Mo napTHEpPaMm, KoTopble GblM NPUHATLI, 0ToGparkaeTca MHpopMaLms o
3anpoLLUEHHbIX GHOXKETAX, MOJYYEHHbIX CPEACTBAX M OCTABLUMXCSA K
BbinJiaTe. 3Ta MH(OPMALIMA TaKKe 0TOOPAXKAeTCA B COMETAHUM C
AaHHbIMM MO OCTATKaM Ha KolLEeJIbKe NapTHEpa.

| 3ANPOLUEHO | | BbINAAYEHO | | HY*HO ELLE |

Q saox 75K

60K

e — L.

Feb 2021 Mar 2021 Apr 2021 May 2021 Jun 2021 Jul 2021




Mo HeNpMHATLIM NapTHEPCTBaAM OTOBPaXKaeTCsA TakKe MHdopMaums o
BPEMEHU HaXOXAEHMA B OXMAAHMM

I BetCrypt365 Telegram-Casino v I

3ANPOLUEHO PACCMOTPEHME

,
a’ BetCrypt365 Telegram-Casino

Besh

06.11.2020 AMA CECCHA | | OTYET
BetCrypt3635

cccccccc

BetCrypt365 - n eHb MHOTOOBewWaroLMi NPoekT Telegram-
3uHo co epos (Igrasoft, Megalack,

(CTPLIMY A2 - PaMY, KOHHEMM

KasuHo o C
RedPipe...),
W cobaybim

AKTMBHOCTb Ha (pbopyMe pacCMaTpMBaAETCA B CBA3KE CO CpeAHMMM
3HAYEHMAMM MO OCTasIbHbIM MAPTHEPCTBAM:

KOMMEHTAPUI OTBETHI 3ARBWTENA MPOCMOTPbI BETKM Ak
978 CP.1.5K 45 cp.78




OKO CaypToHa CMOTPMT HE MPOCTO Ha KOLLEeJIbKU, HO M NO3BOAAET
BbISIBNATb TPAH3UTHbIE KOWENbKU. TYT Mbl BUAMM:

. KO/IMYECTBO KOLLE/IbKOB, C KOTOPbIMM B3AMMOAENCTBYET MAPTHEP
. CYMMY TPAH3AKLIM KAXKZIOMY 13 NAPTHEPOB 3A BECb MEPMOZ
. CYMMY MPSIMbIX MEPEYMC/IEHMI HA BUPYKY

. CYMMY MEPEBO/OB HA BUPXKY YEPE3 KOLWE/IbKU-MOCPEAHNKIA*

Huxe TakKe AaéTtca Tabamua C JeTann3aumi no KaxaoMy U3 naaTtexen.

TOABKO NPAMBIE YPOBEHD 2

KOAMYECTBO NOAYYATENER

CYMMA EXOAALYMX NEFEBOJ0B

e

et A o e eSS T bl ki
v
- e —
= (o) Q
[ OTNPABHMTEND NOMYYATEND CYMMA LATA
partner AdGram | Free 71... 0:4677bebl 7461548463ef4cbTe443946526e1c 200,001.00 03.01.2021
partner AdGram ree 1c265¢c 5ce2d389dfd48bad 971 . 26e d4f 20859837647 3cb561529a931c? 200,000.00 27.10.2020

I3
F
partner AdGram | Free ce2d389dfddebads71... 0:d0063F1513F120ef5d 175
Fi

i

Fi

30004d27084405e7a4a5997675203 199,988.00 20.12.2020
partner AdGram | Free ce2d389dfd46badd71... 0:046799b4faBcIbse055978062e6f5e30dd1762fd6ebd0925e0a3965f2ed32d1 120,010.00 10.12.2020
partner AdGram | Free ce2d389dfd46bad371.. Teodorix 0:78be1a9862afadf 18c037ada2ci67378bd9dara2 472cdebcP 1 bcBILTTab4. 50,000.00 31.12.2020

partner AdGram | Free c265¢5ce2d3890fd46bad371... 0:552111bc3a19779bd507a839b1 2f6be40a24c2BIcef0chid7e85c65%12fEcfa 1.00 07.10.2020

fda172c9d0ac265c! - 770,000.00

partner AdGram | FreeTO!




JIUCT 3aBepluaeT 6JI0K CO CXOXXMMM NAapTHEPCTBAMM:

KATETOPHA BKOAKET noca. 30 4

01.11.2020 - 200,000 0
2 accepted 7,000,000 5,480,000
285,000
2 accepted 500,000
08.10.2020 - 6,950,000
02.11.2020 0
08.11.2020 - 232,000
¥angle 28.01.2021 accepted 125,000 127,085
Yektanet Influencers Marketing Campaign Platform 10.10.2020 - 325,000 i) Peknama BlueTONerz
TOTAL 16,023,000 6,907,085

Platon Knyazev

FORUM.FREETON.ORG/U/PLATON

0:3427ab94b07473b4c7a98519072dd037c24fa5c96b41088f4d24cbed5ed00940



https://forum.freeton.org/u/platon/summary

